
LUGAR:

DATA:

1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª

SENIOR

1º 5593 PIROSCIA PENADO, DARIO EL CASTRO 99 95 92 92 96 90 564 12

2º 10676 OSTALE GARCIA, JULIO EL CASTRO 93 90 90 91 95 98 557 7

3º 5499 MURADO LINARES, GERVASIO AEROCLUB 91 97 95 86 91 93 553 7

4º 39 PEREIRA LOPEZ, JAVIER AEROCLUB 96 96 93 87 88 90 550 9

5º 164 RIVAS IGLESIAS, JULIO SAN FROILAN 92 96 92 94 80 92 546 12

6º 6254 DOVAL RODRIGUEZ, JUAN EIROAS 89 90 88 90 93 93 543 10

7º 4223 LOPEZ CARMONA, CHRISTIAN CABE 90 89 92 89 91 92 543 10

8º 9895 GONZALEZ FRAZAO, CRISTIAN JESUS EIROAS 91 88 91 92 89 88 539 6

9º 7443 ALLERES PEREZ, ESTEBAN EIROAS 88 90 91 94 83 84 530 7

10º 10993 RIOS ORALLO, SANTIAGO AEROCLUB 92 89 96 74 83 87 521 8

11º 2687 CANCELA PEREIRO, MANUEL EL CASTRO 78 37 0 0 0 0 115

5290 MURADO CORREDOIRA, HECTOR SAN FROILAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7632 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, JAVIER SOVITO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VETERANO

1º 2026 RIVAS COUSO, MANUEL MARIA AEROCLUB 95 91 83 92 93 97 551 11

2º 3926 TORRON PUGA, MANUEL LUIS SAN FROILAN 89 89 85 73 93 93 522 8

3º 6740 ALONSO DE LA PEÑA, SANTIAGO SANTIAGO 83 89 91 89 86 83 521 5

4º 825 CANDAL TAPIA, RICARDO HIPICA 85 86 93 85 84 87 520 4

5º 6360 LORENZO LOPEZ, ALVARO CERNADIÑAS 86 81 84 86 86 84 507 5

6º 7364 BARREIRO LUCES, JAVIER IND.CORUÑA 84 72 88 81 73 80 478 6

7º 2679 SANROMAN RODRIGUEZ, SALVADOR CERNADIÑAS 81 76 82 73 87 68 467 2

8º 9744 BALLESTEROS VEGA, AGUSTIN LARACHA 71 82 87 62 68 82 452 2

VT.  SENIOR

1º 3556 ARAUJO VIEJAS, ERNESTO EIROAS 87 89 89 91 88 95 539 9

2º 688 BORRAJO CASTANEDO, AGUSTIN EL CASTRO 82 85 94 95 85 93 534 8

3º 4178 FERNANDEZ FLORES, JOSE LUIS SAN FROILAN 83 91 87 81 93 87 522 9

4º 64 ARIAS VAZQUEZ, JOSE MANUEL AEROCLUB 83 84 94 86 79 91 517 7

5º 2640 VIÑA PEMAN, JOSE LUIS SANTIAGO 86 85 77 85 86 93 512 1

6º 8918 PICON IGLESIAS, GUILLERMO MANUEL LARACHA 86 91 84 85 83 78 507 3

7º 9377 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE LUIS SAN FROILAN 78 89 83 89 68 83 490 6

8º 3555 ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO EIROAS 86 92 82 82 86 55 483 8

9º 9024 BOULLOSA PEREZ, FRANCISCO CABE 90 70 86 65 85 76 472 6

10º 4538 VARELA GONZALEZ, JUAN MANUEL AEROCLUB 85 85 79 76 83 64 472 4

11º 3419 MENA REGUEIRO, JUAN CARLOS EL CASTRO 68 80 80 58 89 88 463 4

12º 10281 CONDE MORENCIA, JESUS MANUEL CERNADIÑAS 78 75 65 78 73 66 435 2

13º 1813 CONDE MANSO, JUAN JOSE EIROAS 67 77 59 75 70 67 415 2

14º 9367 LUACES DE LA-HERRAN, PEDRO ROQUE CERNADIÑAS 80 66 68 67 70 60 411 2

RESULTADOS

DELEGACIÓN PROVINCIAL:  A CORUÑA

CLUB DE TIRO OLÍMPICO LARACHA

COMPETICIÓN: AUTONÓMICO FINAL

MODALIDADE: PISTOLA FOGO CENTRAL

DE TIRO OLIMPICO 09/07/2023

FEDERACIÓN GALEGA

OBS.PUNTOSPTO. LICEN. TIRADOR CLUB / PROV.
SERIES

10 x
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VT. MASTER

1º 1597 VIGARA DIAZ, JULIAN LARACHA 84 92 88 87 73 85 509 1

2º 1085 ALVAREZ SUAREZ, JOSE MANUEL EL CASTRO 77 76 73 70 81 92 469 4

3º 1296 IGLESIAS PEREZ, CARLOS CERNADIÑAS 82 87 82 77 62 72 462 5

4º 3331 BALEA FONTAN, MIGUEL CERNADIÑAS 76 70 81 59 47 76 409

5º 8005 ROBERT PEREZ, JOSE EL CASTRO 83 89 84 53 34 44 387

6º 8556 RON CARBALLIDO, RAMIRO AEROCLUB 72 74 79 40 33 49 347 1
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1236 19

PIROSCIA PENADO, DARIO

OSTALE GARCIA, JULIO

CANCELA PEREIRO, MANUEL

9º CASTRO A

BALEA FONTAN, MIGUEL

8º CERNADIÑAS B

CONDE MORENCIA, JESUS MANUEL

LUACES DE LA-HERRAN, PEDRO ROQUE 4

1390 12ALVAREZ SUAREZ, JOSE MANUEL

ROBERT PEREZ, JOSE

7º CASTRO B

1255

6º CERNADIÑAS A 1436 12

BORRAJO CASTANEDO, AGUSTIN

1437 19

LORENZO LOPEZ, ALVARO

SANROMAN RODRIGUEZ, SALVADOR

ARAUJO VIEJAS, ERNESTO

ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO

CONDE MANSO, JUAN JOSE

IGLESIAS PEREZ, CARLOS

5º EIROAS B

BALLESTEROS VEGA, AGUSTIN

4º LARACHA

VIGARA DIAZ, JULIAN

PICON IGLESIAS, GUILLERMO MANUEL 1468 6

1590 29

RIVAS IGLESIAS, JULIO

TORRON PUGA, MANUEL LUIS

FERNANDEZ FLORES, JOSE LUIS

3º SAN FROILAN A

DOVAL RODRIGUEZ, JUAN 

GONZALEZ FRAZAO, CRISTIAN JESUS

ALLERES PEREZ, ESTEBAN

2º EIROAS A 1612 23

EQUIPOS 

RIVAS COUSO, MANUEL MARIA

PEREIRA LOPEZ, JAVIER

ARIAS VAZQUEZ, JOSE MANUEL

1º AEROCLUB 1618 27


